Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/04) _OMB_No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office				
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET					
PATENTS ONLY					
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.					
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)				
Lee, Heng-Kuan (03/31/2003); Wang, Yu-Min (03/31/2003);	Name: Faraday Technology Corp.				
Liang, Ching-Jer (04/0¾2003)	Internal Address:				
Execution Date(s)	Street Address: No.10-2, Li-Hsin Road 1,				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Science-Based Industrial Park,				
3. Nature of conveyance:	OCIONEC-DESCO INCOSCIENT EIN.				
Assignment Merger	City: Hsin-Chu City				
Security Agreement Change of Name	State:				
Government Interest Assignment	Country: Talwan Zip:				
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Zip.				
Other Request for correction of the assignee's name	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Vo				
	document is being filed together with a new application.				
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/249,440	B. Patent No.(s)				
10/249,440					
(Reel/Frame: 013582/0457)					
Additional numbers att	ached? 🗹 Yes 🔲 No				
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:				
Name: NAIPO (Customer No.: 027765)					
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_40.00				
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card				
S	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed				
Street Address: P.O. BOX 506	None required (government interest not affecting title)				
	8. Payment Information				
City: MERRIFIELD	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers				
State: VA Zip: 22116	Expiration Date				
Phone Number: Voice Mail: 302-729-1562	b. Deposit Account Number 50-3105				
Fax Number: 806-498-6673	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Email Address: winstonhsu@naipo.com	Authorized User Name <u>NAIPC</u>				
9. Signature: Winters tan	MAR 2 3 2005				
Signature	Date				
Winston Hsu (Reg. No.: 41,526) Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover 7 sheet, attachments, and documents:				

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

> PATENT REEL: 015948 FRAME: 0867

FYC- 11

Electronic Version 1.1.0

Stylesheet Version: 1.1.0

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name:

Lee, Heng-Kuan

Execution Date: 03/17/2003

Name:

Wang, Yu-Min

Execution Date: 03/17/2003

Name:

Liang, Ching-Jer

Execution Date: 03/18/2003

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:

Faraday Technology Grop.

Street Address:

No.10-2, Li-Hsin Road 1,

Internal Address: Science-Based Industrial Park

City:

Hsin-Chu City

State:

Country:

TAIWAN

Postal Code:

The USPTO, Office of Public Records, will send correspondence via facsimile to FAX NUMBER: +886-2-2929-5950

CORRESPONDENCE DATA:

Correspondence will be sent via U\$ Mail when a fax number has not been provided or the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

When the customer number has been provided, the Office of Public Records will obtain the correspondence data from the official record on file at the USPTO.

CUSTOMER NUMBER: 027765

PATENT Docket No: FTCP0011USA

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable

ASSIGNOR	S (Inventors):				
Name:	Heng-Kuan Lee		Nationality: R.O.C	7 2	
Address	No. 61, Ta-Feng Ro	1., Hsin-Tien City, Taipei I	<u> Isien, Taiwan, R.O.C.</u>	· ·	
Name:	Yu-Min Wang	·	Nationality: R.O.C	<u>.</u>	
Address	No. 86, Jung-Hua S	t., Ward N., Tai-Chung Ci	ty, Taiwan, R.O.C.	_	
Name:	Ching-Jer Liang		Nationality: R.O.C	۹ <u>۰</u>	
Address:	No. 10, Lane 1, Shu Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.	iang-Yuan Rd., Shuang-Hs C.	i Tsun, Pao-Shan Hsia	ang, Hsin-Chu	
		o <u>Faraday Technology</u> a e address)			
No.10-2, Li-H, and the successors assignments in and to any and METHO	sin Road 1, Science- ms and legal representatives of the fall improvements which are disclo	Based Industrial Park, H ASSIGNEE the entire right, title, and	sin-Chu City, Taiwa	У≥1)/>00∫ n. R.O.C.	
Which is four	nd in :				
(a)	U.S. patent application	on executed on even date			
(p)	U.S. patent application	on executed on	·		
(c)	U.S. application seria	ıl no			
(d)	patent no.	issued			
and, in and to, all Lette continuation, division, examination thereof	ors Patent to be obtained for said in , renewal, or substitute thereof, an	vention by the above application or ant d as to letters patent any reissue or re-			
	pereby covenants that no assignm ade or entered into which would a	nent, sale, agreement or encumbrance conflict with this assignment;			

Assignment, Page

DS2002CUA000835

F#NPO-P0002E-US1

PATENT REEL: 015948 FRAME: 0869 ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the proposes thereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, We have hereunto set hand and seal this $\frac{1}{2}$ (Date o signing).

(Type name of inventor)

Heng-Kuan Lee

Yu-Min Wang

Ching-Jer Liang

Signature of INVENTOR

Heng-Kuan Lee

O3/31/2003

Ching-Jer Liang

O4/02/2003

Assignment, Page 2 of 2

DS2002CUA000835

RECORDED: 03/23/2005

F#NPO-P0002E-US1

PATENT REEL: 015948 FRAME: 0870